
Pojkar 12  -  Slutspel

 081 Forsberg C

 173 Hjertman R

 081 Forsberg C
3, 8, 3

10, -5, 4, 6

5, 6, 10

 159 Karlsson Englund

 085 Arvidsson T

 114 Pelles A

 262 Norburg H

 256 Troske E

 207 Olsson W

 159 Karlsson Englund

 114 Pelles A

 207 Olsson W

6, 1, 8

-9, 9, -8, 2, 4

8, -8, 12, -9, 7

5, 8, -9, 9

9, 7, 5

6, 10, 6

7, -9, 7, 7

12, -7, 4, 8

8, -8, 6, 6

 256 Troske E

 020 Tang D

 187 Kernell D

 207 Olsson W

4, 3, 1

7, 9, -10, 9

8, 5, 10

 081 Forsberg C

 191 Roseborg M

 144 Holkedahl E

 173 Hjertman R

WO

WO

6, 5, 7

 159 Karlsson Englund

 045 Stucki H

 085 Arvidsson T

 009 Grahn Skoog T

 063 Appelblad Christe

 114 Pelles A

 262 Norburg H

 212 Rask A

 159 Karlsson Englund

 159 Karlsson Englund

 081 Forsberg C

7, 2, -2, 6

-8, 5, 3, 8

-4, -12, 5, 7, 9

9, 10, 10

8, 8, 6

9, -7, 8, 6

5, 10, 7

2, 3, 9

7, -10, -4, 6, 11

 047 Larsson David, Hammarby IF BTF
 173 Hjertman Ruben, Spårvägens BTK
 256 Troske Elliott, Ängby SK
 069 Wang Tom, IFK Täby BTK
 020 Tang Dylan, Focus BTK
 196 Sänd Silfverhjelm Svante, Spårvägens BTK
 061 Hevreng Adrian, IFK Lidingös BTK
 187 Kernell Dante, Spårvägens BTK

 207 Olsson William, Söderhamns UIF

 191 Roseborg Mio, Spårvägens BTK
 071 Pham Johnny, IFK Täby BTK
 144 Holkedahl Erik, Rotebro BTK
 068 Eriksson Nicholas, IFK Täby BTK

 159 Karlsson Englund Simon, Spårvägens BTK

 067 Gillior Jonathan, IFK Täby BTK
 045 Stucki Harry, Hammarby IF BTF
 085 Arvidsson Ture, Linköpings Pingisklubb
 136 Zmara Vito, Ortvikens PK
 239 Josefsson Frank, Uppsala BTK
 009 Grahn Skoog Theo, Böksholms IF
 063 Appelblad Christensen Hugo, IFK Täby BT
 050 Kruse Gustav, Hammarby IF BTF
 032 Färdig Felix, Gefle PK
 114 Pelles Alexander, Norrtulls SK
 262 Norburg Harald, Ängby SK
 072 Elingsbo Edvin, IFK Täby BTK

 212 Rask Arvid, Söderhamns UIF
 081 Forsberg Carl, Lekstorps IF
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